
（単位：人）

⑴ ⑷

出生 死亡 増減 転入 転出 増減

① ② ③=①-② ④ ⑤ ⑥=④-⑤ ③+⑥

H27年度 114,748 690 1,202 ▲ 512 3,569 3,723 ▲ 154 ▲ 666

H28年度 114,082 695 1,165 ▲ 470 3,868 3,727 141 ▲ 329

H29年度 113,753 666 1,119 ▲ 453 3,954 3,751 203 ▲ 250

H30年度 113,503 642 1,194 ▲ 552 4,067 3,853 214 ▲ 338

R元年度 113,165 608 1,229 ▲ 621 4,304 3,951 353 ▲ 268

R2年度 112,897 574 1,239 ▲ 665 3,999 3,661 338 ▲ 327

R3年度 112,570 607 1,294 ▲ 687 3,742 3,678 64 ▲ 623

R4年度 111,947 554 1,422 ▲ 868 5,093 3,942 1,151 283

R5年度 112,230 549 1,401 ▲ 852 4,800 4,063 737 ▲ 115

5,585 11,265 ▲ 5,680 37,396 34,349 3,047 ▲ 2,6339年度間合計

加須市の人口動態　（自然増減・社会増減の推移）

令和6年4月1日現在人口 112,115人

年度

⑵ ⑶

人口
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